SIR ALEXANDER MACKENZIE SCHOOL FEE LISTING

Per Student
2023 - 2024 School Year Amount Per Student Change
2023/24 2022/23
Fee Name / Description Fee Category School School $ %
Year Year

SAM Drama Activity Fee Activity Fee $ 20.00 New
SAM Outdoor Pursuits Activity Fee Activity Fee $ 20.00 New
SAM Activities ECS Activity Fees $ 20.00($ 20.00]|$% - 0%
SAM FT Academic Challenge Activity Fees $ 130.00|$% 50.00 | $ 80.00 | 160%
SAM FT ECS Activity Fees $ 157.00|$ 157.00 [ $ - 0%
SAM FT Gr 1 Activity Fees $ 8000($ 68.00|% 12.00 | 18%
SAM FT Gr 2 Activity Fees $ 80.00($ 80.00|$ - 0%
SAM FT Gr 3 Activity Fees $ 83.00 | $ 83.00 | $ = 0%
SAM FT Gr 4 Activity Fees $ 79.00|% 79.00 (% - 0%
SAM FT Gr 5 Activity Fees $§ 112.00($ 92.00|% 20.00 | 22%
SAM FT Gr 5 Outdoor Camp Activity Fees $ 9500 |% 95.00 | $ - 0%
SAM FT Gr 6 Activity Fees $ 106.00 ($ 106.00 | $ - 0%
SAM FT Gr 6 Outdoor Camp Activity Fees $ 136.00|$ 136.00 % - 0%
SAM FT Gr 6 Outdoor Day Activity Fees $ 60.00]|% 60.00 | $ - 0%
SAM |_=T Ski Full Rental, Lift, Lesson & Bus Activity Fees $ 55.00 | $ 55.00 | $ ) 0%
(per trip)
SAM FT Ski Lesson & Bus (2 trips) Activity Fees $§ 2000|$ 20.00|$ - 0%
SAM FT Ski Lift, Lesson & Bus (per trip) Activity Fees $ 35.00 | $ 31.00 | $ 4.00 | 13%
SAM FT Ski Rental, Lesson & Bus (per trip)  |Activity Fees $ 34008 34.00 | $ - 0%
SAM FT Swimming Activity Fees $ 3800($ 38.00(% - 0%
SAM Enhanced (Full Day) ECS Early Childhood Services| $ 3,250.00 [ $ 3,200.00 | $ 50.00 | 2%
SAM Choir Extracurricular Fees $ 10.00 | $ 5.00 | $ 5.00 | 100%
SAM Choir Required Clothing Extracurricular Fees $ 20.00|% 20.00 | $ - 0%
SAM Climbing Club Fee Extracurricular Fees $ 20.00 New
SAM Eastern Canada Trip Extracurricular Fees $ 3,200.00 | $ 3,200.00 | $ - 0%
SAM Hand Bell Required Clothing Extracurricular Fees $ 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ - 0%
SAM Running Extracurricular Fees $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ - 0%
SAM Running Required Clothing Extracurricular Fees $ 2500|% 25.00 | $ - 0%




SIR ALEXANDER MACKENZIE SCHOOL FEE LISTING

Per Student
2023 - 2024 School Year Amount Per Student Change
2023/24 | 2022/23
Fee Name / Description Fee Category School School $ %
Year Year

SAM Songsters Required Clothing Extracurricular Fees $ 1000 (% 10.00 | $ - 0%
Non-curricular Goods o

SAM Agenda and Services 8.00 % 8.00 | $ - 0%

SAM Eastern Canada Trip (Parent) Non-curricular Goods | ¢ 5 70 09 | § 3,700.00 | $ - | 0%
and Servyces

SAM FT Ski (Parent) Non-curricular Goods | ¢ 5500 | 2000 | $ 5.00 | 25%
and Services

2 Non-curricular Goods

SAM Indigenous Flute and Services $ 15.00 | $ 14.00 [ $ 1.00 7%

SAM Recorder NonelimieilarGoods: 1o  wpgls  gools - | 0%
and Serv.lces

SAM Student Leadership Club Clothing Non-currl.cular s $ 20.00 New
and Serv_lces

SAM Yearbook Non-curricular Goods | ¢ 55 o New
and Services

SAM Lunch Supervision Noon Hour Fees $ 60.00]|$% 60.00 | $ - 0%




